Division of Public Health
Idaho Department of Health and

SW Regional TSE Committee Welfare
Agenda
Location: Saint Alphonsus Boise Date: November 19, 2015 Time: 7:00-9:00 AM
Coughlin Room #2
Agenda Item Discussion Action Required
Old Business e Review October Minutes

e Review of current voting membership

Standing Items e Updates from the State Council
e EMS Updates
e Cootdination of Care
e Community Outreach/Prevention Announcements

e Subcommittee report

New Business e Quality Assurance Review Process/Manual

Wrap Up Next meeting will be:
December 17, 2015
Saint Alphonsus Coughlin #2
7:00- 9:00 AM
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Date of Membership |Name Agency Program Letter Submitted [Email Address

7/16/2015 John Mayberry, MD  |SARMC officer N/A john.mayberry@sarmc.org
7/16/2015 Jana Perry SARMC officer N/A janaperr@sarmc.org

7/16/2015 Teresa Smith SLHS Treasure Valley officer N/A smithth@slhs.org

7/16/2015 Nichole Whitener SARMC Stroke 6/11/2015 nichwhit@sarmc.org

7/16/2015 John Perl, MD SLHS Stroke 6/26/2015 perlj@slhs.org

7/16/2015 Shawn Rayne Ada County EMS EMS 9/25/2015 srayne @adaweb.net
7/16/2015 Deb Drake Horseshoe Bend EMS 6/22/2015 drakedeb@msn.com
7/16/2015 Teri Coombs Cascade Medical Center Stroke 7/21/2015 tericoom@cmchd.org
7/16/2015 Louis Monson Owhyee County EMS 9/25/2015 mrw538@gmail.com

7/16/2015 Tim Rawlings Life Flight Network Flight 7/20/2015 trawlings@lifeflight.org
7/16/2015 Reyson Cotton St. Luke's Elmore Trauma cottonr@slhs.org

7/16/2015 Marisa Lungofer SLHS Treasure Valley Trauma 7/2/2015 lunghofm@slhs.org

8/20/2015 Cheryl Bice Air St. Luke's Flight 8/17/2015 bicec@slhs.org

7/16/2015 Christine Shirazi SARMC STEMI 6/11/2015 chrishir@sarmc.org

7/16/2015 John Ross West Valley STEMI 6/18/2015 john.ross3@hcahealthcare.com
7/16/2015 Steve Blados Canyon County EMS EMS 6/23/2015 sblados@ccparamedics.com
7/16/2015 Nathan Green, MD SLHS Treasure Valley STEMI 6/26/2015 greenna@slhs.org

7/16/2015 Mark Urban, MD SLHS Treasure Valley Pediatric Trauma 6/26/2015 murban@emidaho.com
8/20/2015 Randy Howell Access EMS system EMS 8/11/2015 rhowell @cityofboise.org
8/20/2015 Patricia Bergey SARMC-Boise Trauma Trauma 6/11/2015 patrberg@sarmc.org

8/20/2015 Circe Munson Valor Health Hospital Admin 8/20/2015 circe.munson@valorhealth.org
8/20/2015 lan Butler-Hall, MD  |Kuna EMS EMS 8/20/2015 ibutlerhall@emidaho.com
8/20/2015 Kacey Wear Valor Health Trauma 8/20/2015 kacey.wear@valorhealth.org
8/20/2015 Rob Glankler Garden Valley Fire/EMS EMS 8/20/2015 fourday4me @yahoo.com
8/20/2015 Rebecca Kirsch, DO |Weiser Memorial Trauma rmkdo27@aol.com

8/20/2015 Kate Dealaman McCall Trauma kdealaman@slhs.org
10/15/2015 Kimberly Berry West Valley Trauma/Stroke 10/23/2015 kimberly.berry2@hcahealthcare.com
11/19/2015 Jerry Newbold East Boise County EMS ebcaddir operations@yahoo.com
11/19/2015 Kari Peterson, MD TVEMSS EMS 11/10/2015 kpeterson@ccparamedics.com
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